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St. Agnes’ Loreto Day School, Lucknow.

FEE STRUCTURE (April 2018 - March 2019)

FOR THE QUARTER | SCHEDULE DATES | WITH LATE FEE DATES | FEE BREAKUP |NUR. &PREP| [1&1II nrTov VI TO VIII IX&X X1 & Xt
APRIL, MAY & JUNE 2018 | 2nd to 21st April'i8 | 2nd-4th May 2018 Admission Fee 7000/- - —
(1st Quarter) (New Adm. Only) 0 i |
Annual Charges 2800/- 2800/~ 2800/- 2800/- 2800/- 2800/-
Tuition Fee 7380/- 7800/~ 8250/- 8610/- 8850/- 93005—
E-(?are Fee 285/- 285/- 285/- 285/- 285/- 285/-
Maintenance Fee 750/- 750/« 750/- 750/~ 750/- 750/~
Smart Class Fee 450/- 450/- 450/- 450/- 450/- 450/-
Cqmputer Fee -_ — 480/- 480/- 630/- 1020/-
Science Fee - - — —_ 1500/- 3000/-
P.E. Fee — - - — 500/- 1000/-
JULY, AUGUST & 1st to 20th July'18 6th-8th August 2018 Tuition Fee 7380/- 7800/« 8250/- 8610/- 8850/- 9300/-
SZEP;E“BT-? 2018 Maintenance Fee 750/- 750/- 750/- 750/- 750/- 750/-
(2nd Quarter) Computer Fee - - 480/~ 480/- 630/- 11020/-
Smart Class Fee 450/- 450/~ 450/~ 450/- 450/~ 450/-
E-Care Fee 285/- 285/ 285/- 285/- 285/- 285/-
OCTOBER, NOVEMBER & | 1stto 20th Oct.'18 | S5th-7th November 2018 | Tuition Fee 7380/- 7800/~ 8250/~ 8610/- 8850/~ 9300/-
DBE%EMBEH 2018 Maintenance Fee 750/- 750/- 750/« 750/- 750/- 750/-
(3rd Quarter) Computer Fee — — 480/~ 480/- 630/- 1020/-
Smart Class Fee 450/- 450/~ 450/- 450/- 450/- 450/-
E-Care Fee 285/- 285/- 285/- 285/- 285/- 285/~
JANUARY, FEBRUARY & 1st to 21stJan'19 4th-6th February 2019 | Tuition Fee 7380/- 7800/- 8250/ 8610/- 8850/- 9300/-
MZM:;:H 2:119 Maintenance Fee 750/- 750/- 750/- 750/- 750/- 750/-
(2nd Quarter) Computer Fee — — 480/~ 480/~ 630/- 1020/-
Smart Class Fee 450/- 450/- 450/ 450/~ 450/- 450/-
E-Care Fee 285/- 285/- 285/~ 285/~ 285/- 285/-

NOTE : Please see the Fee Regulations on Inside Back Cover ® Please Tender Exact Amount in Bank ® Last date to deposit fees for Class X & XII for the year

2018-19 is 06.11.2018 ® ICSE & ISC Board Examination fee is to be paid seperately whenever notofied.

St. Agnes’ Loreto Day School, Lucknow.
FEE REGULATIONS (April 2018 to March 2019)

The Bill Book Number is the permanent Number as long as the child remains in this Institution.

Fee should be paid in CASH only to the Bank of Baroda, Hewett Road Branch,
Lucknow during their banking hours. (10:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. and 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.)

Fee should be paid according to the schedule given.

A Late fee of Rs. 200/- per quarter will be charged if the fee is not paid on scheduled dates.

If the fee for the last quarter is not paid by 21st January 2019 a fine of Rs. 600/ - will be charged.
No child will be allowed to appear for examinations unless her fee has been paid.

A fine of Rs. 50/- will be charged for a duplicate fee book.

Irrespective of the time of admission, fees are payable for the whole academic year. No exemption or
deduction in fees will be made on account of broken periods, holidays, late admission or absence for any

cause.
Before the withdrawal of a pupil, a months notice in writing should be given and all dues cleared.
Withdrawals in December and after require the fees for the last quarter to be paid.

Please fill in the pay-in-slip complete and correct with Student’s Name, Class, Section and Bill Book
Number.

Class X's & XII's Fee to be cleared before 6th November, 2018 to enable them to get their
Admit cards.

FEES TO BE PAID

1. Admission Fee

Rs. 7000/~ (For New or Re-Admission Only)

2. Tuition Fee
Nursery - Prep —Rs. 2460/~ per month
I-1I —Rs. 2600/~ per month
III-V —Rs. 2750/~ per month
VI - VIII — Rs. 2870/- per month
IX-X —Rs. 2950/~ per month
XI - XII —Rs. 3100/- per month

. Annual Charges

Rs. 2800/- (Examination Fee, Diary, Report Card, Fee
Book, Craft/Teacher’s Day, Annual Concert, Sports
Day, Domestic Day, Dance, Games, Library, Support
to Pushpa Vidyalaya etc.)

4. Maintenance Fee : Rs. 750/- per quarter

5. Computer Fee

III-VIII — Rs. 480/- per Quarter
IX&X — Rs. 630/- per Quarter
XI - XII — Rs. 1020/- per Quarter
6. Science Fee (Annual)
IX&X —Rs. 1500/-
XI & XII — Rs. 3000/-
7. P.E.Fee (Annual)
IX&X — Rs. 500/-
X1 — Rs. 1000/~
8. E-care — Rs. 285/- per quarter

9. Smart Class

— Rs. 450/- per quarter




